
Sr. No. Nature of Claimant
% Voting 

Share
Claims Received Claims Admitted

Claims 

Rejected

Claims under 

Verification

1 Secured Financial Creditor 66.58% 1,73,18,947.83       1,73,18,947.83     -            -                     

18.11% 47,11,000.00          47,11,000.00        -            -                     

0.39% 1,01,523.00            1,01,523.00          

3
Opererational Creditors - Other 

than Government and Employees
14.92% 62,79,816.11          38,81,420.32        -            23,98,395.79     

100% 2,84,11,286.94       2,60,12,891.15     -            23,98,395.79     Total 

Operational Creditors - 

Government
2

Annexure-1

Name of Claimant

Punjab National Bank

Excise and Taxation Officer Cum 

Assessing Authority, Sonepat, Haryana

Department of Trade & Taxes, NCT of 

Delhi

B. B. Steels Private Limited



 cs8293@pnb.co.in

 detcstson@gmail.com

 detcstsnp.etd@hry.gov.in

 ctt.delhi@nic.in

 ward49.ward49@gmail.com

 pkgupta10@hotmail.com

 bbsteelpvt@gmail.com


